Discount schedule CC
8
8
Pilot Devices
Type CBG 30mm
Low Voltage Products & Systems                                                                                                                                                                                                                 8.87
ABB Inc. • 888-385-1221 • www.abb-control.com                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                   AC 1000 - 11/03
★ Illuminated buttons and lenses
 Color Suffi x
  code
                                                                  Red                                              R
                                                                  Green                                           G
                                                                  Yellow                                           Y
                                                                  Blue                                              L
                                                                  Clear 2                                        C
                                                                  White                                            W
NOTE:  White LEDs come with clear lenses.
1  Use with red, yellow and clear lenses only.
2  To order a lens insert, refer to the lens insert selection chart on pages 8.43 - 8.44 and place the appropriate suffi x code at the end of the catalog number (but before the contact block suffi x code, if
there is one) and add $ .90 to the list price.
Color
 Item Voltage Catalog List
   number price
Filament
  6 VAC/DC                CBK-LB6
  12 VAC/DC               CBK-LB12
  24 VAC/DC               CBK-LB24
  30 VAC/DC               CBK-LB30
  48 VAC/DC               CBK-LB48              $ 6.00
  60 VAC/DC               CBK-LB60
  130 VAC/DC             CBK-LB1
Neon 1
  220 VAC                   CBK-LBN2
Standard
Red
12 VDC                       CBK-LBD12R         27.00
24 VAC/DC                 CBK-LBD8R          15.00
110-130 VAC/DC         CBK-LBD13R         21.00
120 VAC                      CBK-LBD1R           15.00
230 VAC                      CBK-LBD2R           21.00
Green
12 VDC                       CBK-LBD12G         27.00
24 VAC/DC                  CBK-LBD8G           15.00
110-130 VAC/DC         CBK-LBD13G         21.00
120 VAC                      CBK-LBD1G           15.00
230 VAC                      CBK-LBD2G           21.00
Yellow
12 VDC                       CBK-LBD12Y         27.00
24 VAC/DC                  CBK-LBD8Y           15.00
110-130 VAC/DC         CBK-LBD13Y         21.00
120 VAC                      CBK-LBD1Y           15.00
230 VAC                      CBK-LBD2Y           21.00
Blue
12 VDC                       CBK-LBD12L          32.00
24 VAC/DC                  CBK-LBD8L            18.00
110-130 VAC/DC         CBK-LBD13L          28.00
120 VAC                      CBK-LBD1L            18.00
230 VAC                      CBK-LBD2L            24.00
White
12 VDC                       CBK-LBD12W        32.00
24 VAC/DC                  CBK-LBD8W          18.00
110-130 VAC/DC         CBK-LBD13W        28.00
120 VAC                      CBK-LBD1W          18.00
230 VAC                      CBK-LBD2W          24.00
Flashing
Red 24 VDC               CBK-LBDRF
Green 24 VDC            CBK-LBDGF           20.00
Yellow 24 VDC            CBK-LBDYF
LED bulbs
      CBK-LB6    CBK-LBN1
        Filament         Neon
            type            type
Lamp bulbs
CBK-LBD1R
Illuminated
Standard pilot lights